TIME

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

9:15 p.m.
9:20 p.m.
9:35 p.m.
9:40 p.m.
9:45 p.m.
9:50 p.m.

SELECT BOARD
TUESDAY, MARCH 26™4, 2024
AT 7:00 P.M.

TOWN HALL (CLARK ROOM)
66 WESTFORD ST, CARLISLE, MA
HYBRID MEETING

AGENDA
PURPOSE
1. Community Input

2. Appointments and Resignations
¢ Youth Commission — Brooke Mackintosh (303 Russell St)
¢ Youth Commission — Billie Jo Kelly (148 Greystone Ln)

3. Transfer Station Action Committee
¢ Regulations amendments
e Black Earth Subsidy Proposal

4. FY25 Budget Discussion and Town Meeting Review (Public input session joint with
Finance Committee)

e Operating Budget
e Capital Budget

e Review Warrant
[ )

Review Ballot Questions
o Town Clerk
o Fire Truck
o Police Station Renovation

5. Unspent Bond Proceeds Reappropriation (Vote)
6. TA Report

7. Minutes and Warrants

8. Liaison Reports

9. Cemetery Deeds

10. Community Input

Adjourn

* The meeting agenda lists all topics reasonably anticipated by the Chair at the time of
osting. Agenda times are approximate, and items may be taken up out of order to
acilitate the use of time.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89933074836?pwd=amZTWGp1LOFOUNFDKORpUEVaaEVtQT09

Meeting ID: 899 3307 4836
Passcode: 632483


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89933074836?pwd=amZTWGp1L0FOUnFDK0RpUEVaaEVtQT09

One tap mobile
+13017158592,,89933074836#,,,,¥63248

+13052241968,89933074836#,,, *63248 MHE =




