



SELECT BOARD  
TUESDAY, MARCH 26<sup>TH</sup>, 2024  
AT 7:00 P.M.  
TOWN HALL (CLARK ROOM)  
66 WESTFORD ST, CARLISLE, MA  
**HYBRID MEETING**

**AGENDA**

TIME	PURPOSE
7:00 p.m.	1. Community Input
7:05 p.m.	2. Appointments and Resignations <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Youth Commission – Brooke Mackintosh (303 Russell St)</li><li>• Youth Commission – Billie Jo Kelly (148 Greystone Ln)</li></ul>
7:15 p.m.	3. Transfer Station Action Committee <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Regulations amendments</li><li>• Black Earth Subsidy Proposal</li></ul>
7:45 p.m.	4. FY25 Budget Discussion and Town Meeting Review (Public input session joint with Finance Committee) <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Operating Budget</li><li>• Capital Budget</li><li>• Review Warrant</li><li>• Review Ballot Questions<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>○ Town Clerk</li><li>○ Fire Truck</li><li>○ Police Station Renovation</li></ul></li></ul>
9:15 p.m.	5. Unspent Bond Proceeds Reappropriation (Vote)
9:20 p.m.	6. TA Report
9:35 p.m.	7. Minutes and Warrants
9:40 p.m.	8. Liaison Reports
9:45 p.m.	9. Cemetery Deeds
9:50 p.m.	10. Community Input
	Adjourn

\* The meeting agenda lists all topics reasonably anticipated by the Chair at the time of posting. Agenda times are approximate, and items may be taken up out of order to facilitate the use of time.

**Join Zoom Meeting**

<https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89933074836?pwd=amZTWGp1L0FOUnFDK0RpUEVaaEVtQT09>

Meeting ID: 899 3307 4836

Passcode: 632483

One tap mobile

+13017158592,,89933074836#,,,,\*632483# (Washington DC)

+13052241968,,89933074836#,,,,\*632483#

